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Program Schedule

09:00 AM

09:10 AM

09:20 AM

09:30 AM 

09:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:50 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

01.00 PM
onwards

Welcoming Guests

Lighting the Oil Lamp

Welcome Address
Convener/FARS2022

Address
Chairperson/FARS2022

Address by Chief Guest
Prof. T. Mangaleswaran
Vice - Chancellor, UOV

Launching of FARS2022 Proceedings

Keynote Address:
Prof. Terrence Madhujith

Keynote Address:
Dr. Sivananthan Sarasanandarajah

Honoring Keynote Speakers

Vote of Thanks

Poster Session (ASRC2022)

Technical Sessions (Via Zoom)


