

Faculty of Applied Science **University of Vavuniya**

cordially invites you to the

Faculty Annual Research FARS 2022 Session 2022 66 A gateway towards modern science themed



03 November 09:00 AM



Smart Lecture Hall, Faculty of Applied Science



Program Schedule

09:00 AM	Welcoming Guests
09:10 AM	Lighting the Oil Lamp
09:20 AM	Welcome Address Convener/FARS2022
09:30 AM	Address Chairperson/FARS2022
09:40 AM	Address by Chief Guest Prof. T. Mangaleswaran Vice - Chancellor, UOV
10:00 AM	Launching of FARS2022 Proceedings
10:20 AM	Keynote Address: Prof. Terrence Madhujith
10:50 AM	Keynote Address: Dr. Sivananthan Sarasanandarajah
11:20 AM	Honoring Keynote Speakers
11:30 AM	Vote of Thanks
11:40 AM	Poster Session (ASRC2022)
01.00 PM onwards	Technical Sessions (Via Zoom)